The Team

Team Leader

Mohammad Mansoor Ali
Editorial

Moinuddin

Muhammad Amin Khan Lodhi
Researchers

Aban Haq (Agriculture)

Adil Mahboob (Reserves)

Asma Khalid (Banking)

Bushra Shafique (Special Section 2)

Iffat Mustafa (Special Section 1, Rabi Water)

Imran Naveed Khan (Industry)

Misbah Tanveer (Special Section 2)

Mohib Kamal (Team Leader, Money and Banking)

Moinuddin (Team Leader Real Sector, SBP Forecasting)

Muhammad Omer (Money Market)

Sabina Khurram Jafri (Trade)

Sadia Badar (Balance of Payments)

Safdarullah Khan (Index of Industrial Production)

Safia Shabbir (Fiscal)

Salman Ahmed (Money and Credit)

Syed Muhammad Tariq (Fiscal)

Syed Sajid Ali (Team Leader External Sector)

Syed Sarfaraz Ali Shah (Prices)

Dr. Talat Anwar (Team Leader Special Section 2)
Formatting

Salman Ahmed

Imran Naveed Khan

Abdul Jalil

mansoor.ali@sbp.org.pk

moinuddin@sbp.org.pk
amin.lodhi@sbp.org.pk

aban.hag@sbp.org.pk
adil.mahboob@sbp.org.pk
asma.khalid@sbp.org.pk
bushra.shafique@sbp.org.pk
iffat. mustafa@sbp.org.pk
imran.naveed@sbp.org.pk
misbah.manzoor@sbp.org.pk
mohib.kamal@sbp.org.pk
moinuddin@sbp.org.pk
muhammed.omer@sbp.org.pk
sabina.kazmi@shp.org.pk
sadia.badar@sbp.org.pk
safdar.khan@sbp.org.pk
safia.shabbir@sbp.org.pk
salman.ahmed@sbp.org.pk
syed.tarig@sbp.org.pk
sajid.ali@sbp.org.pk
syed.sarfaraz@sbp.org.pk
talat.anwar@sbp.org.pk

salman.ahmed@sbp.org.pk
imran.naveed@sbp.org.pk
abdul.jalil@sbp.org.pk




